
LIVESTOCK SALES

For further enquiry or details please contact Michael Carroll 0427 975 620

2 DAY STORE CATTLE SALE
DAY 2 – BEEF STEERS & HEIFERS

Friday 22nd November 2024      Commencing at 9am

CATTLE 900
BOYANUP

 900 CATTLE 900
Beef steers & heifers interfaced on 

Beef steers:
TJ Billinghurst 22 Charolais cross steers 18-20 months 400-520kg
Kandalee Grazing 35 Angus steers 16-18 months 440-460kg
KN & JT Tucker 24 Murray Grey steers 16-18 months 400-420kg
DJ & L Klein 22 Murray Grey steers 16-18 months 380-400kg
NT Dilkes 20 Angus steers 16-18 months 400-420kg
Blackwood Farms 15 Angus & Murray Grey steers 16-18 months 360-400kg
M Brennen 13 Murray Grey steers 16-18 months 380-460kg
B & J Langoulant 12 Angus steers 16-18 months 450-500kg
KN & JT Tucker 12 Angus steers 16-18months 380-400kg
DJ & L Klein 9 Angus steers 16-18 months 380-400kg
Brunn Energy 30 Angus steers 14-16 months 340-380kg
J Pazzano 25 Simangus steers 12-14 months 320-360kg
CR & AL Dimasi 20 Limousin cross steers 12-14 months 360-400kg
L & V Fitzpatrick 15 Angus steers 10-12 months 300-320kg
KA Jones 14 Murray Grey steers 10-12 months  180-220kg
P & M Cavallaro 13 Simangus steers 10-12 months 320-340kg
Buckingham Beef 30 Angus & Charolais steers 8-10 months 320-380kg
Carbon Plus 17 Limousin cross steers 8-10 months 320-340kg
McShane 12 Angus/Charolais steers 8-10 months 320-380kg
RT & SB Booth 10 Limousin cross steers 8-10 months 300-340kg
GD Fee 8 Red Angus steers 8-10 months 320-340kg
Delk Holdings 5 Speckle Park steers 8-10 months 320-340kg
Norsca Holdings 40 Angus cross steers 6-8 months 300-340kg
M Boyle 30 Simangus steers 6-8 months 320-400kg

Beef steers:
Camden Hill 20 Simangus steers 6-8 months 320-400kg
SL Hughes 13 Black Simmental cross steers 6-8 months 260-340kg
KJ & RS Scott 10 Limousin cross steers 6-8 months 260-280kg

Beef heifers:
Blackwood Farms 15 Angus & Murray Grey heifers 16-18 months 360-400kg
M Brennen 12 Murray Grey heifers 16-18 months 380-460kg
J Pazzano 25 Simangus heifers 12-14 months 320-360kg
CR & AL Dimasi 20 Limousin cross heifers 12-14 months 360-400kg
L & V Fitzpatrick 15 Angus heifers 10-12 months 300-320kg
P & M Cavallaro 11 Simangus heifers 10-12 months 320-340kg
Buckingham Beef 20 Angus & Charolais heifers 8-10 months 320-380kg
McShane 12 Angus/Charolais heifers 8-10 months 320-380kg
Carbon Plus 12 Limousin cross heifers 8-10 months 320-340kg
RT & SB Booth 10 Limousin cross heifers 8-10 months 300-340kg
GD Fee 7 Red Angus heifers 8-10 months 320-340kg
Delk Holdings 5 Speckle Park heifers 8-10 months 320-340kg
Norsca Holdings 40 Angus cross heifers 6-8 months 300-340kg
M Boyle 30 Simangus heifers 6-8 months 320-400kg
Camden Hill 20 Simangus heifers 6-8 months 320-400kg
SL Hughes 12 Black Simmental cross heifers 6-8 months 260-340kg
KJ & RS Scott 10 Limousin cross heifers 6-8 months 260-280kg

Breeders:
A & G Coxall 10 Charolais cows 1st-6th calvers, 
  PTIC to Charolais bull to calve March 1 to June 5. 

RECEIVAL DEADLINE
Vendors and livestock transporters please note that all cattle are to be delivered by 5pm Thursday afternoon. 

For an updated list and photos of cattle in this sale visit www.eldersrural.com.au – sales calendar. 
Further nominations are now being accepted.

Farm Weekly  Thursday, November 21, 2024 00



<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /None
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Warning
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.3
  /CompressObjects /Off
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /DetectCurves 0.1000
  /ColorConversionStrategy /LeaveColorUnchanged
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedOpenType false
  /ParseICCProfilesInComments true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams true
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true
  /PreserveCopyPage true
  /PreserveDICMYKValues true
  /PreserveEPSInfo true
  /PreserveFlatness true
  /PreserveHalftoneInfo false
  /PreserveOPIComments false
  /PreserveOverprintSettings true
  /StartPage 1
  /SubsetFonts true
  /TransferFunctionInfo /Apply
  /UCRandBGInfo /Remove
  /UsePrologue false
  /ColorSettingsFile ()
  /AlwaysEmbed [ true
  ]
  /NeverEmbed [ true
  ]
  /AntiAliasColorImages false
  /CropColorImages true
  /ColorImageMinResolution 150
  /ColorImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleColorImages true
  /ColorImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /ColorImageResolution 200
  /ColorImageDepth -1
  /ColorImageMinDownsampleDepth 1
  /ColorImageDownsampleThreshold 1.00500
  /EncodeColorImages true
  /ColorImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterColorImages true
  /ColorImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /ColorACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /ColorImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /AntiAliasGrayImages false
  /CropGrayImages true
  /GrayImageMinResolution 150
  /GrayImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleGrayImages true
  /GrayImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /GrayImageResolution 200
  /GrayImageDepth -1
  /GrayImageMinDownsampleDepth 2
  /GrayImageDownsampleThreshold 1.00500
  /EncodeGrayImages true
  /GrayImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterGrayImages true
  /GrayImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /GrayACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /GrayImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /AntiAliasMonoImages false
  /CropMonoImages true
  /MonoImageMinResolution 1200
  /MonoImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleMonoImages true
  /MonoImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /MonoImageResolution 1200
  /MonoImageDepth -1
  /MonoImageDownsampleThreshold 1.00083
  /EncodeMonoImages true
  /MonoImageFilter /CCITTFaxEncode
  /MonoImageDict <<
    /K -1
  >>
  /AllowPSXObjects false
  /CheckCompliance [
    /None
  ]
  /PDFX1aCheck false
  /PDFX3Check false
  /PDFXCompliantPDFOnly true
  /PDFXNoTrimBoxError false
  /PDFXTrimBoxToMediaBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXSetBleedBoxToMediaBox true
  /PDFXBleedBoxToTrimBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXOutputIntentProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /PDFXOutputConditionIdentifier (CGATS TR 001)
  /PDFXOutputCondition ()
  /PDFXRegistryName (http://www.color.org)
  /PDFXTrapped /False

  /CreateJDFFile false
  /SyntheticBoldness 1.000000
  /Description <<
    /DEU <>
    /FRA <>
    /JPN <>
    /PTB <>
    /DAN <>
    /NLD <>
    /ESP <>
    /SUO <>
    /ITA <>
    /NOR <>
    /SVE <>
    /ENU <FEFF00440069007300740069006c006c00650072002000530065007400740069006e0067007300200066006f00720020004100640076006500720074006900730069006e00670020004d006100740065007200690061006c00200069006e00200061006c006c00200052007500720061006c0020005000720065007300730020006e006500770073007000610070006500720020007000750062006c00690063006100740069006f006e0073002e000d0046006f0072002000750073006500200069006e0020004100630072006f006200610074002000440069007300740069006c006c00650072002e>
  >>
>> setdistillerparams
<<
  /HWResolution [1200 1200]
  /PageSize [742.677 1077.165]
>> setpagedevice


